1)

2)

3)

5)

6)

Am |

CORNERSTONE

CHURCH o AURORA

“Authentic Faith”

Matthew 23:1-39 | October 4, 2020
Pastor Matthew Russell

about my Faith? (vv. 1-4)
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2 (vv. 5-12)
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to other’s Faith? (vv. 3-16)
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with the right things? (vv. 17-24)

Is my faith
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with Scripture? (vv. 25-36)

with Christ? (vv. 37-39)

Please read Matthew 24:1-14 to prepare for the next week’s sermon.



